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AVALIAÇÕES INSTITUCIONAIS - 2016
	3º TRIMESTRE

	ENSINO MÉDIO – 3ª SÉRIE

	19/09
	26/09
	03/10
	17/10
	24/10

	
QUÍMICA
FILOSOFIA
BIOLOGIA

	
FÍSICA 
PORTUGUÊS 
INGLÊS

	
ARTE
LITERATURA
HISTÓRIA

	
SOCIOLOGIA
GEOGRAFIA 
ENS. RELIGIOSO
ESPANHOL

	
MATEMÁTICA
ATUALIDADES
REDAÇÃO



	3º TRIMESTRE

	ENSINO MÉDIO – 3ª SÉRIE

	31/10
	07/11
	18/11(SEXTA-FEIRA)
	21/11
	28/11
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ATUALIDADES
REDAÇÃO






[image: ]		Colégio Nossa Senhora de Lourdes

AVALIAÇÕES INSTITUCIONAIS - 2016

	3º TRIMESTRE

	ENSINO MÉDIO – 3ª SÉRIE

	19/09
	26/09
	03/10
	17/10
	24/10

	
QUÍMICA
FILOSOFIA
BIOLOGIA

	
FÍSICA 
PORTUGUÊS 
INGLÊS

	
ARTE
LITERATURA
HISTÓRIA

	
SOCIOLOGIA
GEOGRAFIA 
ENS. RELIGIOSO
ESPANHOL

	
MATEMÁTICA
ATUALIDADES
REDAÇÃO



	[bookmark: _GoBack]3º TRIMESTRE

	ENSINO MÉDIO – 3ª SÉRIE

	31/10
	07/11
	18/11(SEXTA-FEIRA)
	21/11
	28/11

	
QUÍMICA
FILOSOFIA
BIOLOGIA

	
FÍSICA 
PORTUGUÊS 
INGLÊS

	
ARTE
LITERATURA
HISTÓRIA

	
SOCIOLOGIA
GEOGRAFIA 
ENS. RELIGIOSO
ESPANHOL

	
MATEMÁTICA
ATUALIDADES
REDAÇÃO







image1.jpeg




